
Monday, September 26 Field Tuesday, October 18 Field

6:00pm Impact vs Rapids A 7:00pm Rapids vs Impact A

Tuesday, September 27 Field Thursday, October 20 Field

7:00pm Impact vs Revolution A 7:00pm Revolution vs Rapids A

Thursday, September 28 Field Monday, October 24 Field

7:00pm Rapids vs Revolution A 6:00pm Rapids vs Revolution A

Monday, October 3 Field Tuesday, October 25 Field

6:00pm Revolution vs Impact A 7:00pm Impact vs Revolution A

Tuesday, October 4 Field Thursday, October 27 Field

7:00pm Revolution vs Rapids A 7:00pm Impact vs Rapids A

Thursday, October 6 Field

7:00pm Rapids vs Impact A

Monday, October 10 Field

6:00pm Rapids vs Revolution A

Tuesday, October 11 Field

7:00pm Impact vs Rapids A

Thursday, October 13 Field

7:00pm Impact vs Revolution A

Monday, October 17 Field

6:00pm Revolution vs Impact A

Team

Impact

NC Farm Bureau Rapids

Revolution

Only 1 attempt will be made to make up rained out games.

Coach

Wes Thomas

Phillip Irvin

TBD

♦ Where Sportsmanship Redefines Competition ♦
Coaches, Parents, Players: Please be respectful of the officials.  

All games will be played on the Bud Avery Field

Field A will be down the 1st base line and Field B will be down the 3rd base line

In the event a game is postponed, the staff will contact each coach.  Each coach is responsible for contacting their own players.

Farmville Parks and Recreation Department

5-6 Youth Soccer

2016

Impact Rapids

Revolution


